LE RENOUVEAU

RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE ST SOUPPLETS

LACHER : 07'40''00 CAT. PIGEONNEAUX Nbr. d'amat.

Num

ooNOUVIAhWN R

Nom

SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
CANION SOBKOW.
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
DAME HERVE
CAVENAILE BERN
CAVENAILE BERN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
GUERY SALVATORE
LECOMTE CHRIST.
GUERY SALVATORE
SAUDOYER KEVIN
FLASSE P & F
FLASSE P & F
HENRY-BLANC
DAME HERVE

DAME HERVE
CAVENAILE BERN
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
SAUDOYER KEVIN
LECOMTE TOPHE
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
DAME HERVE

DAME HERVE
LECOMTE TOPHE
CANTINEAU FR
LECOMTE CHRIST.
CANION SOBKOW.
FLASSE P & F
NICAISE JEAN
CANION SOBKOW.
CANION SOBKOW.
FLASSE P & F
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
CANION SOBKOW.
LECOMTE CHRIST.
CANION SOBKOW.
STEENHAUT ANDRE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
CAVENAILE BERN
STEENHAUT ANDRE
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
CANION SOBKOW.
CAVENAILE BERN
LECOMTE CHRIST.
LECOMTE CHRIST.
NICAISE JEAN
CANTINEAU FR
HENRY-BLANC
GUERY SALVATORE
GUERY SALVATORE
NICAISE JEAN
LECOMTE TOPHE
FLASSE P & F
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
LEROY RICHARD
LECOMTE CHRIST.
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
DRAMAIX ROBERT
CANION SOBKOW.
LEROY RICHARD
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
CAVENAILE BERN
DAME HERVE

DAME HERVE
SAUDOYER KEVIN
DAME HERVE
NICAISE JEAN
LECOMTE TOPHE

Loc.

TERTRE
TERTRE
TERTRE
TERTRE
TERTRE
TERTRE
TERTRE
TERTRE
TERTRE
TERTRE
TERTRE
WASMES
TERTRE
TERTRE
TERTRE
TERTRE
TERTRE
F-L-FRANC
WARQUIGNIES
WARQUIGNIES
TERTRE
TERTRE
SIRAULT
VAUDIGNIES
DOUR
VAUDIGNIES
TERTRE
AUDREGNIES
AUDREGNIES
WASMES
F-L-FRANC
F-L-FRANC
WARQUIGNIES
SIRAULT
TERTRE
TERTRE
TERTRE
TERTRE
TERTRE
TERTRE
TERTRE
F-L-FRANC
F-L-FRANC
TERTRE
SIRAULT
DOUR
WASMES
AUDREGNIES
SIRAULT
WASMES
WASMES
AUDREGNIES
TERTRE
TERTRE
WASMES
DOUR
WASMES
BASSILLY
BASSILLY
WARQUIGNIES
BASSILLY
TERTRE
TERTRE
TERTRE
WASMES
WARQUIGNIES
DOUR

DOUR
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
WASMES
VAUDIGNIES
VAUDIGNIES
SIRAULT
TERTRE
AUDREGNIES
SIRAULT
HORNU

DOUR
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
WASMES
HORNU
TERTRE
TERTRE
TERTRE
TERTRE
WARQUIGNIES
F-L-FRANC
F-L-FRANC
TERTRE
F-L-FRANC
SIRAULT
TERTRE
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DU 27/08/16

No alu

161066675
161066730
161066713
161066694
161066683
161066686
161066719
161066711
161066728
161066737
161066663
161053869
161066653
161066734
161066710
161066688
161066601
161054124
161053628
161053612
161066679
161066685
161067782
166253370
161054688
161062841
161066678
161054876
161054849
161066249
161054118
161054979
161053637
161067768
161066667
161068140
161066680
161066614
161066644
161066620
161066632
161055204
161054130
161073651
161087268
161054664
161053836
161054932
161068230
161053830
161053845
161054874
161066722
161066692
161053809
161054681
161053838
161086550
161086554
161053610
161087652
161066611
161066712
161066642
161053810
161053609
161054686
161054690
161068224
161087249
161066269
166253400
166254463
161068242
161068130
161073796
161067799
161054638
161054693
161067762
161067871
161053823
161054619
161066684
161066709
161066661
161066639
161053613
161054101
161055203
161066695
161054984
161068225
161073311

engages : 31 473 P

Marq. H.reelle Avance Retard Distance
18/ 64 10.01.559 O 1 172609
6/ 64 10.01.589 O 1 2
25/ 64 10.02.109 O 1 3
8/ 64 10.02.289 O 1 4
44/ 64 10.05.279 O 1 5
51/ 64 10.06.099 O 1 6
47/ 64 10.07.109 O 1 7
2/ 64 10.07.179 O 1 8
54/ 64 10.07.529 O 1 9
31/ 64 10.08.309 O 1 10
30/ 64 10.08.359 O 1 11
2/ 30 10.08.058 O 1 171736
29/ 64 10.09.129 O 1 12
35/ 64 10.09.159 O 1 13
5/ 64 10.09.189 0 1 14
23/ 64 10.09.229 O 1 15
58/ 64 10.09.269 O 1 16
1/ 13 10.00.378 O 1 162271
7/ 8 10.05.380 O 0 167829
1/ 8 10.05.390 0 0 2
13/ 64 10.10.499 O 1 17
7/ 64 10.11.009 O 1 18
7/ 9 10.15.360 O 0 177831
9/ 20 10.20.282 1 0 181697
1/ 32 10.06.508 O 1 165845
2/ 20 10.21.452 1 0 2
59/ 64 10.13.399 0 1 19
19/ 38 10.05.130 O 0 163023
9/ 38 10.05.250 O 0 2
8/ 17 10.09.550 O 0 167995
8/ 13 10.04.498 O 1 2
3/ 13 10.04.528 O 1 3
5/ 8 10.10.070 0 0 3
1/ 9 10.19.330 O 0 2
50/ 64 10.15.119 O 1 20
6/ 41 10.16.270 O 0 173960
33/ 64 10.15.199 O 1 21
53/ 64 10.15.199 O 1 22
57/ 64 10.15.229 O 1 23
40/ 64 10.15.229 O 1 24
64/ 64 10.16.119 O 1 25
7/ 13 10.07.008 O 1 4
5/ 13 10.07.108 O 1 5
27/ 41 10.17.500 O 0 2
1/ 18 10.21.190 O 0 177392
6/ 32 10.10.538 O 1 2
8/ 30 10.16.478 O 1 2
1/ 38 10.08.510 O 0 3
2/ 26 10.21.090 O 0 176417
12/ 30 10.16.548 0 1 3
16/ 30 10.16.568 O 1 4
28/ 38 10.09.050 O 0 4
15/ 64 10.17.539 O 1 26
22/ 64 10.17.559 O 1 27
15/ 30 10.17.098 O 1 5
3/ 32 10.11.518 O 1 3
26/ 30 10.17.158 O 1 6
26/ 34 10.42.071 1 0 198711
14/ 34 10.42.191 1 0 2
6/ 8 10.14.010 O 0 4
29/ 34 10.42.221 1 0 3
61/ 64 10.18.289 O 1 28
28/ 64 10.18.299 O 1 29
9/ 64 10.18.459 O 1 30
14/ 30 10.18.039 O 1 7
2/ 8 10.14.340 0 0 5
24/ 32 10.12.478 O 1 4
16/ 32 10.12.478 O 1 5
5/ 26 10.22.370 O 0 2
17/ 18 10.23.480 O 0 2
11/ 17 10.15.160 O 0 2
4/ 20 10.27.571 1 0 3
5/ 20 10.28.041 1 0 4
26/ 26 10.23.290 O 0 3
9/ 41 10.21.180 O 0 3
14/ 38 10.11.100 O 0 5
4/ 9 10.24.540 0 0 3
2/ 8 10.15.480 0 0 167980
15/ 32 10.13.498 0 1 6
5/ 9 10.25.160 0 0 4
2/ 4 10.24.470 O 0 177220
27/ 30 10.19.449 0 1 8
1/ 8 10.16.270 O 0 2
21/ 64 10.20.509 O 1 31
36/ 64 10.20.509 O 1 32
43/ 64 10.20.529 0 1 33
52/ 64 10.20.579 O 1 34
3/ 8 10.16.380 0 0 6
9/ 13 10.11.288 O 1 6
13/ 13 10.11.288 0 1 7
62/ 64 10.21.109 O 1 35
4/ 13 10.11.338 O 1 8
8/ 26 10.24.500 O 0 4
31/ 41 10.22.340 O 0 4

Vitesse

1216.
1215.
1214.
1211.
1186.
1180.
1172
1171.
1167.
1162
1161.
1159.
1156.
1156.
1156.
1155.
1154.
1153.
1152
1152
1144.
1142
1142
1132
1129.
1123.
1123.
1122
1121.
1120.
1120.
1120.
1117.
1114.
1112
1111.
1111.
1111.
1110.
1110.
1105
1103
1102.
1102
1099.
1099.
1095
1095
1094.
1094.
1094.
1093.
1093
1092
1092
1092
1092
1091.
1089.
1089.
1089.
1089.
1089.
1087.
1086.
1085
1085.
1085.
1084.
1082
1081.
1081.
1081.
1079.
1078.
1078.
1078.
1078.
1078.
1076.
1075
1075
1073
1073
1073
1072
1072.
1071.
1071.
1071.
1070.
1070.
1070.
1070.

1387
7105
0003
4443
6016
9189

.7588

8353
2076

.2328

5835
6184
7805
393
0057
4872
977
886

.4105
.2761

3792

.9924
.8727
.2802

3727
2991
2812

.6165

0724
5867
4239
0372
9879
5785

.1857

9208
2263
2263
8687
8687

.0654
.7867

5344

L1777

6485
0609

.2761
.2166

7379
4664
2292
505

.1678
.9324
.7254
.0698
.0305

1113
9144
6784
6155
1395
0295
1981
4897

.801

3944
3944
8619

.9792

9749
8389
0922
1152
4873
4298
4173
1771
1057
0224

.475

.0432
.6977
.1187
.1187
.8919

3387
4792
2372
2372
895

6505
2772
0819

Heure -800



SAUDOYER KEVIN
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
CARLIER MICHEL
STEENHAUT ANDRE
LECOMTE TOPHE
LECOMTE TOPHE
SAUDOYER KEVIN
HENRY-BLANC
SAUDOYER KEVIN
HENRY-BLANC
LECOMTE TOPHE
SAUDOYER KEVIN
LECOMTE CHRIST.
GUERY SALVATORE
GUERY SALVATORE
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
CARLIER MICHEL
FLASSE P & F
STEENHAUT ANDRE
FLASSE P & F
CERFONTAINE M
CANTINEAU FR
FLASSE P & F
CANION SOBKOW.
FLASSE P & F
FLASSE P & F
CANION SOBKOW.
LECOMTE CHRIST.
LECOMTE CHRIST.
LECOMTE TOPHE
LECOMTE CHRIST.
DAME HERVE
LECOMTE TOPHE
LEROY RICHARD
NICAISE JEAN
LECOMTE TOPHE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
CHIACCHIETTA P
NICAISE JEAN
LECOMTE TOPHE
SAUDOYER KEVIN
GUERY SALVATORE
HENRY-BLANC
GUERY SALVATORE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
CARLIER MICHEL
NICAISE JEAN
FLASSE P & F
CANION SOBKOW.
FLASSE P & F
NICAISE JEAN
FLASSE P & F
CANION SOBKOW.
CANTINEAU FR
CANTINEAU FR
SAUDOYER KEVIN
POURBAIX LUC
STEENHAUT ANDRE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
CANION SOBKOW.
CARLIER MICHEL
DRAMAIX GEORGES
LECOMTE TOPHE
LECOMTE TOPHE
LECOMTE TOPHE
GUERY SALVATORE
LECOMTE TOPHE
CARON EDDY
LECOMTE CHRIST.
MAYEUR WILLY

TERTRE
SIRAULT
HERCHIES
BASSILLY
TERTRE
TERTRE
TERTRE
WASMES
TERTRE
WASMES
TERTRE
TERTRE
DOUR
VAUDIGNIES
VAUDIGNIES
SIRAULT
HERCHIES
AUDREGNIES
BASSILLY
AUDREGNIES
NEUFMAISON
SIRAULT
AUDREGNIES
WASMES
AUDREGNIES
AUDREGNIES
WASMES
DOUR

DOUR
TERTRE
DOUR
F-L-FRANC
TERTRE
HORNU
SIRAULT
TERTRE
BASSILLY
HAUTRAGE
SIRAULT
TERTRE
TERTRE
VAUDIGNIES
WASMES
VAUDIGNIES
BASSILLY
HERCHIES
SIRAULT
AUDREGNIES
WASMES
AUDREGNIES
SIRAULT
AUDREGNIES
WASMES
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
TERTRE
GHLIN
BASSILLY
BASSILLY
WASMES
HERCHIES
JURBISE
TERTRE
TERTRE
TERTRE
VAUDIGNIES
TERTRE
DOUR

DOUR
BAUDOUR
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49/ 64 10.
6/ 9 10.
2/ 9 10.
4/ 34 10.
4/ 41 10.

161066609
162044581
161067808
161086505
161003386
161073653
161066652
161066207
161066717
161066232
161073642
161066693
162021127
161065235
161065234
161067776
161064201
161054818
161086577
161054840
161064317
161087266
161054890
161053858
161054871
161054913
161053857
161054678
161054687
161007748
161054685
161054146
161073310
161054603
161068244
161072812
161086504
161067213
161068247
161073393
161066689
166254465
161066204
161065240
161086501
161067803
161068241
161054889
161053850
161054916
161068232
161073784
161053806
161087236
161086959
161066623
161067118
161086516
161086533
161053861
161073409
161066744
161072816
161073644
161068139
161073704
161073392
161055018
161054672
161068084

Pge p

.199
.160
.349
.041
.540
.580
.489
.350
.549
.380
.160
.059
.448
.391
.411
.040
.379
.250
.021
.310
.220
.140
.450
.589
.510
.520
.089
.478
.478
.420
.128
.048
.170
.520
.560
.370
.221
.160
.220
.030
.009
.031
.590
.101
.401
.019
.250
.370
.069
.460
.430
.560
.249
-590
.080
.549
.309
.271
.361
.289
.479
.012
.160
.330
.410
.381
.220
.321
.469
.520
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80753

[eXe]

o

175514

1069.8993
1069.5508
1069.5033
1067.9483
1067.8945
1067.4554
1066.7058
1066.0732
1066.047
1065.735
1065.494
1064.8434
1064.836
1064.7224
1064.5165
1064.4292
1062.8832
1062.6136
1062.4268
1061.9215
1060.9625
1060.7476
1060.3122
1060.2166
1059.623
1059.5059
1059.1312
1057.7052
1057.7052
1056.2235
1054.9064
1053.1607
1052.4978
1050.7484
1050.5202
1050.3752
1049.3378
1047.959
1047.8122
1047.6362
1046.0201
1043.9236
1043.5574
1043.2284
1042.1833
1041.998
1041.3181
1040.9023
1040.0993
1039.9064
1039.4775
1038.8064
1038.213
1037.4832
1036.5739
1034.1132
1033.6956
1032.5224
1031.7182
1031.559
1031.4706
1030.2879
1027.7254
1026.01
1025.2058
1022.8671
1021.0897
1020.8939
1018.8166
986.771



